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INCIDENT 2014/1475
SEARCH FOR MALAYSIA AIRLINES FLIGHT MH370

AREA SEARCHED µ

Legend
Area Searched

Tuesday 18 March 2014
Wednesday 19 March 2014
Thursday 20 March 2014
Friday 21 March 2014
Saturday 22 March 2014
Sunday 23 March 2014
Monday 24 March 2014
 
Wednesday 26 March 2014
Thursday 27 March 2014 (planned)
Possible Route - National Transportation Safety Board  (USA)
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Tuesday 25 March 2014 (suspended)


